Goshen Township Board of Zoning Appeals (BZA)

Schedule of Meeting Dates / Deadlines

2025 Appeals, Variance and Conditional Use Schedule
Deadline Submissions must be made by 12 noon local time (E.S.T.).

JANUARY
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

FEBRUARY
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

MARCH
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

APRIL
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

MAY
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

JUNE
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

01/07/2025
01/15/2025
01/27/2025

02/04/2025
02/12/2025
02/24/2025

02/27/2025
03/05/2025
03/17/2025

04/01/2025
04/09/2025
04/21/2025

05/02/2025
05/08/2025
05/19/2025

056/28/2025
06/05/2025
06/16/2025

JULY
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

AUGUST
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

SEPTEMBER
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

OCTOBER
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

NOVEMBER
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

DECEMBER
Deadline:

Legal Ad/Notice:

BZA Meeting:

07/02/2025
07/09/2025
07/21/2025

07/30/2025
08/07/2025
08/18/2025

08/31/2025
09/04/2025
09/15/2025

10/01/2025
10/09/2025
10/20/2025

10/29/2025
11/06/2025
11/17/2025

12/03/2024
12/11/2024
12/22/2024

All meeting times are 6:30 p.m. and located at 6757 Goshen Rd. Goshen Ohio 45122



