## Goshen Township Board of Zoning Appeals (BZA) Schedule of Meeting Dates / Deadlines 2025 Appeals, Variance and Conditional Use Schedule

Deadline Submissions must be made by 12 noon local time (E.S.T.).

JANUARY Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	01/07/2025 01/15/2025 <b>01/27/2025</b>	JULY Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	07/02/2025 07/09/2025 <b>07/21/2025</b>
FEBRUARY Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	02/04/2025 02/12/2025 <b>02/24/2025</b>	AUGUST Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	07/30/2025 08/07/2025 <b>08/18/2025</b>
MARCH Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	02/27/2025 03/05/2025 <b>03/17/2025</b>	SEPTEMBER Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	08/31/2025 09/04/2025 <b>09/15/2025</b>
APRIL Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	04/01/2025 04/09/2025 <b>04/21/2025</b>	OCTOBER Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	10/01/2025 10/09/2025 <b>10/20/2025</b>
MAY Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	05/02/2025 05/08/2025 <b>05/19/2025</b>	NOVEMBER Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	10/29/2025 11/06/2025 <b>11/17/2025</b>
JUNE Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	05/28/2025 06/05/2025 <b>06/16/2025</b>	DECEMBER Deadline: Legal Ad/Notice: BZA Meeting:	12/03/2024 12/11/2024 <b>12/22/2024</b>